Vecka

41

43

45

47

49

51

Onsdag
11-14

9 okt

23 okt

6 nov

20 nov

4 dec

18 dec

1 jan

Ansvarig

skjutledare
Bitradande
skjutledare

Peter
Thégersen
0704-560617

Anders
Lorentsson
070-3939856

Peter
Thoégersen
0704-560617

Kage Schildt
0705-949696

Anders
Lorentsson
070-3939856

Lars Persson
0733-780261

Nyéarsdagen

Lérdag
10-15

12 okt

26 okt

9 nov

23 nov

7 dec

21 dec

4 jan

Vinterjour 2024-2025 Strdvelstorps Jsk.

Ansvarig
skjutledare
Bitradande
skjutledare
Ingemar
Andersson
0703-711129
Fredrik
Karlsson
0733-284171
Staffan
Mansson
0705-292005
Lena Carlsén
0738-280563

Goran Boo

0725-152511
Mats Nilsson
0701324076

Kage Schildt
0705-949696
Carsten
Waulffeld
0721-777805

Per Ekelund
0706-293551
Fredrik
Karlsson
0733-284171

Goran Boo
0725-152511
Ingemar
Andersson
0703-711129

Jonas
Johansson
0733-808407
Jacob
Nilsson
0733-220947

Anm.



11

13

15 jan

29 jan

12 feb

26 feb

12 mars

26 mars

Lena Carlsén
0738-280563

Per Ekelund
0706-293551

Peter
Thégersen
0704-560617

Anders
Lorentsson
070-3939856

Ingemar
Andersson
070-3711129

Peter
Thégersen
0704-560617

18 jan

1 feb

15 feb

1 mars

15 mars

39 mars

Lars Persson
0733-780261
Peter
Sundgqvist
0767-047819

Lena Carlsén
0738-280563
Vakant

Peter
Sundqyvist
0767-047819
Carsten
Woulffeld
0721-777805

Lars Persson
0733-780261
Fredrik
Karlsson
0733-284171

Jonas
Johansson
0733-808407
Jacob
Nilsson
0733-220947

Per Ekelund
0706-293551
Goran Boo

0725-152511



